TCN75
EVALUATION
KIT
AVAILABLE
TCN75-2   4/9/98© 2001 Microchip Technology Inc.     DS21490A
2-Wire Serial Temperature Sensor and Thermal Monitor
FEATURES
■ Solid State Temperature Sensing; 0.5°C Accuracy (Typ.)

■ Process Control
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Supply                            Junction
Part No. Voltage (V) Package  Temp. Range
TCN75-3.3MOA 3.3 8-Pin SOIC – 55°C to +125°C
TCN75-5.0MOA 5.0 8-Pin SOIC – 55°C to +125°C
TCN75-3.3MUA 3.3 8-Pin MSOP – 55°C to +125°C
TCN75-5.0MUA 5.0 8-PIn MSOP – 55°C to +125°C
TCN75EV Evaluation Kit for TCN75
PIN CONFIGURATIONS
1
2
3